Soledad Unified School District
Certificated Salary Schedule
Psychologist
Secondary School Social Worker/LCSW
2023-2024

Column |
89,493
91,996
94,771
97,530

100,329
103,297
106,309
109,414
112,612
115,906
119,297
122,791
126,388
130,094

© 00 NO Ol WN -

ol e
2 WN RO

WORK DAYS & HOURS
Psychologist 194 7.5 hours per day
Secondary School Social Worker/LCSW 194 7.5 hours per day

Board Adopted: July 12, 2023 Reflects an increase of 0.42% effective July 1, 2023


ldiaz
Typewritten Text
July 12, 2023




