Soledad Unified School District Certificated Salary Schedule Psychologist Secondary School Social Worker/LCSW 2023-2024

	Column I
1	89,493
2	91,996
3	94,771
4	97,530
5	100,329
6	103,297
7	106,309
8	109,414
9	112,612
10	115,906
11	119,297
12	122,791
13	126,388
14	130,094

WORK DAYS & HOURS

Psychologist 194 7.5 hours per day Secondary School Social Worker/LCSW 194 7.5 hours per day

Board Adopted: July 12, 2023 Reflects an increase of 0.42% effective July 1, 2023